
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr

Peoria, IL 61615-5628

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

807 Liberty Drive

Verona, WI 53593

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

2930 N Britt Rd

Janesville, WI 53548-9435

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

jhoule@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle (920) 979-2914Jesse Houle

Blackridge Research & 
consulting Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com (917) 993-7467

Donna 
Komassa donna@crs4rec.comCommercial Recreation 

Specialists (608) 848-8781

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc

ConstructConnect

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

Isaac 
Siegmann isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Contract 9529

Matt Krentz mkrentz@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle (920) 979-2914

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(608) 295-8612

(608) 222-8869

Trish Lowry

(920) 687-8782

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Naomi Kroth nkroth@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI
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Contract 9529

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

2778 S 35th St Unit 204

Milwaukee, WI 53215-3578

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956-4756

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

(608) 848-5991

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336Ken Nine

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

faviola munoz info@ksdconstruction.usKSD Construction (414) 248-3514

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Work Plans workplans@mge.com

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(918) 352-6195

(608) 592-0625

(408) 676-8941

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Data Specialist

nate amble nate@madisoncommerciallandscapes.c
om

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

(608) 252-7099

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC

matthew.stec@groupnei.comNeenah Foundry (920) 725-7000

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox

Mary Miller

Matthew Stec

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Madison Gas and Electric

bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress

2/13/2025



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9529

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2625 Research Park Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711-4908

700 Eagle Nest Blvd.

Rothschild, WI 54474

sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mike Koehler mikek@speedwaysg.com

(715) 610-4010

(608) 271-8717

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

170

Joel 
Christopherson

Jerry Roach trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc.

jchristopherson@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc.

Alpesh Raval
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